FUREINS U |

. DRGNSz A

] OB
MAYES PROPOSED AMENDMENT # 2

DATE PREPARED: October 31, 2007
COMPANY: UNS Gas, Inc.

AGENDA ITEM NO. U-2
DOCKET NO. G-04204A-06-0463 et al. OPEN MEETING DATE: November &, 2007
G-04204A-06-0013
G-04204A-05-0831
Page 33

Line 23, DELETE: “However,”
Page 33

Line 24, DELETE: “40,331 ($41,854 - $1,523), in accordance with RUCO’s
recommendation.” INSERT: “$25,112 (341,854 - $16,742), in accordance with Staff’s
recommended disallowance of 40 percent.”

Make all conforming changes, including changes to revenue requirement and rates.

ission
gizona GOTRY jon LN

n G
DO C?(ET ED

yINQD L3%00
HOIOSIWIDD 4800 2Y

CETNEREL




